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Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
@] 21
Bl 2]
RN 2]
BN 2
EIL [21
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

84W x 95H
5.86" x 6.64" (82 x 93 stitches)

3840
608
918
400

3855
356

lavender blue - It
bright orange
red copper - dk
mahogany - dk
autumn gold - It
terra cotta - md

(115 stitches)
(14 stitches)
(15 stitches)
(23 stitches)
(58 stitches)
(44 stitches)

oM 2]
=] [2]
Bl 2]
@I 2]
M 2]
Bl 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

451
5200
645
415
414
310

shell gray - dk
snow white

beaver gray - vy dk
pearl gray

steel gray - dk
black
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(194 stitches)
(228 stitches)
(281 stitches)
(152 stitches)
(205 stitches)
(1493 stitches)





